
International	
  Environmental	
  Health	
  Faculty	
  Forum	
  Attendees:
No. Last	
  Name First	
  Name Affiliation Country Phone Email

1 Brennan Maurice University	
  of	
  Birmingham UK m.e.brennan.1@bham.ac.uk
2 Brown D.	
  Gary Eastern	
  Kentucky	
  University USA +1	
  859	
  622	
  1992 gary.brown@eku.edu
3 Burgess Lynn Dickinson	
  State	
  University,	
  North	
  Dakota USA +1	
  701	
  483	
  2069 lynn.burgess@dickinsonstate.edu
4 Campbell Norbert	
  E.	
   University	
  of	
  the	
  West	
  Indies,	
  Mona Jamaica norbert.campbell02@uwimona.edu.jm
5 Davis Gayle Cardiff	
  Metropolitan	
  University Wales +44	
  (0)	
  292	
  020	
  5786 gdavis@cardiffmet.ac.uk
6 Dawson Henry Cardiff	
  Metropolitan	
  University Wales hdawson@cardiffmet.ac.uk
7 Deem Tom The	
  Boeing	
  Company,	
  Practitioner	
  EHAC USA thomas.f.deem@boeing.com
8 El-­‐Ahraf Amer California	
  State	
  University,	
  Dominguez	
  Hills USA aelahraf@csudh.edu
9 Gilkey David Colorado	
  State	
  University USA +1	
  970	
  491	
  7138 dgilkey@colostate.edu
10 Hatfiled Tom California	
  State	
  University,	
  Northridge USA +1	
  818	
  677	
  7476 thomas.hatfield@csun.edu
11 Konkel Steve University	
  of	
  Alaska USA +1	
  907	
  433	
  9410 steve.konkel@uaa.alaska.edu
12 LaFollette Sharron University	
  of	
  Chicago,	
  Springfield USA +1	
  217	
  206	
  7894 SLaFo1@uis.edu
13 Leite	
  eSa Nelson Coimbra	
  Health	
  School Portugal nelsonsa@estescoimbra.pt
14 Lewis Jason USPHS/USCG	
  Environmental	
  Health	
  Officer USA +1	
  615	
  347	
  6477 jason.a.lewis@uscg.mil
15 Marion Jason Eastern	
  Kentucky	
  University	
  Richmond,	
  Kentucky USA jason.marion@eku.edu
16 Mian Lal California	
  State	
  Unniversity,	
  San	
  Bernadino USA +1	
  909	
  537	
  7409 lmian@csusb.edu
17 Morris Milton Benedict	
  College	
  EHS	
  Program USA +1	
  803	
  705	
  4608 morrism@benedict.edu
18 Murphy Tim University	
  of	
  Findlay,	
  Ohio USA +1	
  419	
  434	
  4588 murphy@findlay.edu
19 Paixao Susanna College	
  of	
  Health	
  Technology Portugal +351	
  239	
  802	
  430 supaixao@estescoimbra.pt
20 Pressley Sheila Eastern	
  Kentucky	
  University	
  Richmond,	
  Kentucky USA sheila.pressley@eku.edu
21 Ratnapradipa Dhitinut	
   Southern	
  Illinois	
  University USA +1	
  618	
  453	
  2783 dhitinut@siu.edu
22 Sauvant-­‐Rochat Marie-­‐Pierre University	
  of	
  Auvengne France +33	
  (0)	
  4	
  	
  73	
  	
  17	
  	
  80	
  	
  56 m-­‐pierre.sauvant-­‐rochat@udamail.fr
23 Scarlett Henroy University	
  of	
  the	
  West	
  Indies,	
  Mona Jamaica henroy.scarlett@uwimona.edu.jm
24 Shorten Chuck West	
  Chester	
  University,	
  West	
  Chester,	
  Pennsylvania USA +1	
  610	
  436	
  2360 cshorten@wcupa.edu
25 Tomlinson Alastair Cardiff	
  Metropolitan	
  University Wales +44	
  (0)	
  292	
  020	
  1528 agtomlinson@cardiffmet.ac.uk
26 Treser Chuck University	
  of	
  Washington,	
  Seattle,	
  Washington USA +1	
  206	
  616	
  2097 ctreser@uw.edu
27 Turco Tom Boise	
  State	
  University,	
  Idaho USA thomasturco@boisestate.edu
28 Vierra	
  Da	
  Silva Manuela Health	
  Science	
  School	
  of	
  Porto,	
  Porto Portugal m.silva@eu.ipp.pt
29 Young Kathryn	
  A Dublin	
  Institute	
  of	
  Technology	
  Ireland,	
  Dublin Ireland +353	
  (1)	
  402	
  	
  7572 kathy.young@dit.ie
30


